The PowerLock connector series offers the ultimate in safety and reliability under the most severe operating conditions.
PowerLock connectors are plastic bodied single pole electrical connectors used in high current applications. For use in single
and polyphase power distribution systems up to 660 amps, the range includes panel and cable mounted connectors,
and associated accessories. PowerLock connectors are moisture and impact resistant and feature insulated contact tips to
prevent accidental touching of electrically live parts.
PowerLock Connector Series
Field installable power distribution systems with up to 660 amps
Key Features

NPDFT & NLDFT only
NLS & NLDFT only
NLDFT L C240E-GN M40B HGPowerLock - How to order
Cable size Kit order code
95mm² cable A3099000100
70mm² cable A00602825
50mm² cable A00602831
35mm² cable A00602840
25mm² cable A00602830